## TABULATED BID RESULTS COF 2017-0186 CARNTON LANE CULVERT REPLACEMENT 4/27/2018

				ADAMS CONTRACTING		JENCO CONTSTRUCTION		JARRETT BUILDERS	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
105-01	CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES AND GRADES	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$13,615.00	\$13,615.00
201-01	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$22,250.00	\$22,250.00
202-01	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$4,450.00	
203-30.01	ROADWAY APPROACHES	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,725.00	\$20,725.00
204-08	FOUNDATION FILL MATERIAL	9	C.Y.	\$60.00	\$540.00	\$70.00	\$630.00	the same of the sa	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.
209-05	SEDIMENT REMOVAL	15	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$35.00	\$525.00
209-08.02	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITH BACKING)	475	L.F.	\$5.00	\$2,375.00	\$5.00	\$2,375.00	\$4.00	
209-08.08	ENHANCED ROCK CHECK DAM	4	EACH	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$675.00	\$2,700.00
209-09.01	SANDBAGS	1250	BAG	\$2.50	\$3,125.00	\$6.00	\$7,500.00	\$9.00	\$11,250.00
209-09.04	SEDIMENT FILTER BAG (15' X 10')	2	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
209-20.03	POLYETHYLENE SHEETING (6 MIL. MINIMUM)	40	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$11.15	\$446.00
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D	370	TON	\$32.00	\$11,840.00	\$28.00	\$10,360.00	\$48.00	\$17,760.00
303-01.01	GRANULAR BACKFILL (ROADWAY)	118	TON	\$35.00	\$4,130.00	\$60.00	\$7,080.00	\$46.00	\$5,428.00
303-10.01	MINERAL AGGREGATE (SIZE 57)	11	TON	\$35.00	\$385.00	\$75.00	\$825.00	\$64.00	\$704.00
303-10.03	MINERAL AGGREGATE (SIZE 68)	19	TON	\$35.00	\$665.00	\$75.00	\$1,425.00	\$56.00	\$1,064.00
307-01.07	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING B-M	41	TON	\$180.00	\$7,380.00	\$169.95	\$6,967.95	\$225.00	\$9,225.00
402-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR PRIME COAT (PC)	1	TON	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,525.00	\$2,525.00
402-02	AGGREGATE FOR COVER MATERIAL (PC)	4	TON	\$160.00	\$640.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$415.00	\$1,660.00
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)	1	TON	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,524.00	\$2,524.00
411-01.10	ACS MIX (PG64-22) GRADING D	51	TON	\$210.00	\$10,710.00	\$186.45	\$9,508.95	\$245.00	\$12,495.00

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
604-01.01	CLASS A CONCRETE (ROADWAY)	70	C.Y.	\$875.00	\$61,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$960.00	\$67,200.00
604-01.02	STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT (ROADWAY)	10871	LB.	\$1.10	\$11,958.10	\$1.50	\$16,306.50	\$1.40	\$15,219.40
604-02.03	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL	270	LB.	\$1.50	\$405.00	\$1.80	\$486.00	\$2.00	\$540.00
604-03.01	CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGES)	15	C.Y.	\$1,250.00	\$18,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$445.00	\$6,675.00
604-03.02	STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT (BRIDGES)	1400	LB.	\$1.25	\$1,750.00	\$1.50	\$2,100.00	\$2.25	\$3,150.00
621-03.07	48" TEMPORARY DRAINAGE PIPE	52	L.F.	\$150.00	\$7,800.00	\$200.00	\$10,400.00	\$171.00	\$8,892.00
701-01.01	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4")	309	S.F.	\$12.00	\$3,708.00	\$12.50	\$3,862.50	\$9.00	\$2,781.00
702-03	CONCRETE COMBINED CURB & GUTTER	3	C.Y.	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,335.00	\$4,005.00
705-01.05	GUARDRAIL AT BRIDGE ENDS LOW VOLUME	63	L.F.	\$50.00	\$3,150.00	\$100.00	\$6,300.00	\$110.00	\$6,930.00
705-06.30	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE 21 MASH TL-2)	4	EACH	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,335.00	\$13,340.00
709-05.06	MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-1)	47	TON	\$50.00	\$2,350.00	\$65.00	\$3,055.00	\$73.00	\$3,431.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$835.00	\$835.00
712-02.02	INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL	24	L.F.	\$60.00	\$1,440.00	\$175.00	\$4,200.00	\$55.00	\$1,320.00
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)	4	EACH	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)	60	S.F.	\$11.00	\$660.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$12.00	\$720.00
712-07.03	TEMPORARY BARRICADES (TYPE III)	48	L.F.	\$17.00	\$816.00	\$25.00	\$1,200.00	\$18.00	\$864.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)	0.15	L.M.	\$15,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,050.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$22,993.60	\$22,993.60
740-10.03	GEOTEXTILE (TYPE III)(EROSION CONTROL)	115	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$345.00	\$5.00	\$575.00	\$4.00	\$460.00
801-01.07	TEMPORARY SEEDING (WITH MULCH)	3	UNIT	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$225.00	\$675.00
803-01	SODDING (NEW SOD)	263	S.Y.	\$6.00	\$1,578.00	\$8.00	\$2,104.00	\$8.00	\$2,104.00
	Total Amount				\$256,225.10		\$382,825.90		\$296,045.00

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				1					

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct record with all errors and extension of unit price corrected.

Signature

David L. Hodnett

Printed Name

Staff Engineer City of Franklin Tuesday, May 1, 2018